Flachen (mmz2, cm2, dm2, m2, km?)

MalReinheiten umrechnen

Variante 2

Blatt 29

Klasse:

Name:

Datum:

@ a

d)

d)

ik

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!

134 cm2="7
(] 13,4 dm?
() 13400 mm?
(] 0,0134 m2
(] 0,134 dm?

230000 mm2 =?

() 0,23 m?
(] 230 dm?
() 23 dm?
(] 2300 cm?

20,4dmz2="7
() 0,204 m2
() 0,0204 m?
() 20400 cm?
(] 2040 mm?2

0,058 dmz =7

() 580 mm?
(] 5,8 mm?
(] 5,8cm?
(] 0,0058 m?

b)

e)

b)

0,00211 m2="?

(] 21,1 cm?
(] 21,1 dm?
(] 2110 cm?
(] 2110 mm2

0,032 m2="?
() 32000 mm?
() 32 dm2
() 3,2dm?

(] 320 cm?

0,00081 m2="?

() 810 mm?
(] 0,081 dm?
(] 0,081 cm?
(] 8,1cm?

102000 mm?2 = ?

() 1,02 dm2
(] 10,2 dm?
() 1020 cm?
(] 0,102 m2

c)

0,25dmz2="?
(] 25 mm?
() 2500 mm?2
(] 25cm?
(] 0,0025 m2

1120 cm2=?
() 11200 mm?
(] 0,112 m?

(] 0,0112 m2
() 0,112 dm?

1780 mm2="7?

() 0,178 dm?
() 0,0178 m2
() 1,78 dm?
() 17,8 cm?

11,4 dm2=?
(] 1140 mm2
() 1,14 m?

(] 0,114 m?
() 1140 cm?
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(1) a 134cm2=2 b) 0,00211m2=7? ) 0,25dm2=7?
() 13,4 dm? 4 21,1 cm? () 25 mmz
[>{] 13400 mm? (] 21,1 dm? [>{ 2500 mm?2
(| 0,0134 m? (] 2110 cm? (] 2,5cm?
(] 0,134 dm? > 2110 mm? > 0,0025 m?
d) 230000 mm2=7? e) 0,032m2=7? fy  1120cm2=7?
> 0,23 m2 [>{ 32000 mm? (] 11200 mm?
() 230 dm? () 32 dm?2 4 0,112 m2
[ 23 dm? [ 3,2 dm2 (] 0,0112 m?
[>{ 2300 cm? [>{ 320 cm2 (] 0,112 dm?
(2) a) 204dm2=2 b) 0,00081 m2=7? c) 1780 mm2=7?
[>{ 0,204 m? [>{ 810 mm? [>{ 0,178 dm?
(] 0,0204 m? [>{ 0,081 dm? (] 0,0178 m?
() 20400 cm? (] 0,081 cm? () 1,78 dm?
() 2040 mm? >4 8,1 cm? [ 17,8 cm?
d) 0,058 dm2=7? e) 102000 mm2=7? fy  11,4dm2=7?
[>{| 580 mm? (] 1,02 dm? (] 1140 mm?
(] 5,8 mm? > 10,2 dm? (] 1,14 m2
¢ 5,8 cm? [ 1020 cm? >4 0,114 m2
() 0,0058 m2 > 0,102 m2 >4 1140 cm?

Kreuze alle richtigen Groienangaben an (es kdnnen mehrere sein)!
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